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                        A specialized agency of the United Nations, the International Civil Aviation Organization (ICAO) was created in 1944 to promote the safe and orderly development of international civil aviation throughout the world. It sets standards and regulations necessary for aviation safety, security, efficiency and regularity, as well as for aviation environmental protection. The Organization serves as the forum for cooperation in all fields of civil aviation among its 191 Member States.



              

      

                        
        
          
            
            
          

        

        
        

        
          
            Sort By:
            Default
Name (A - Z)
Name (Z - A)
Price (Low > High)
Price (High > Low)


          

        

        
          
            Show:
            15
25
50
75
100


          

        

      

      
                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10021

                Final Report of the Independent Expert Operational Goals Group (IEOGG) (Doc 10021)

                                
                                    $21.00 $42.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10022

                Assembly Resolutions in Force (as of 4 October 2013) (Doc 10022)

                                
                                    $125.00 $249.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10023

                Assembly 38th Session - Plenary Meetings - Minutes Montreal, 24 September - 4 October 2010 (Doc 1002

                                
                                    $28.00 $56.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10028

                Assembly 38th Session - Technical Commission Report - Montreal, 24 September - 4 October 2013 (Doc 1

                                
                                    $37.00 $73.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10030

                ICAO - Budget of the Organization 2014 - 2015 - 2016 - Approved by the 38th Session of the Assembly 

                                
                                    $13.00 $25.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10031

                Guidance on Environmental Assessment of Proposed Air Traffic Management Operational Changes (Doc 100

                                
                                    $40.00 $79.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10034

                Protocol to Amend the Convention on Offences and Certain Other Acts Committed on Board Aircraft (Doc

                                
                                    $52.00 $104.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10042

                Model National Air Transport Facilitation Programme (Doc 10042)

                                
                                    $17.00 $33.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10045

                Meteorology (MET) Divisional Meeting (2014) - Montreal, 7-18 July 2014 (Doc 10045, A38-MET/14)

                                
                                    $83.00 $166.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10047

                Aviation Security Oversight Manual (Doc 10047)

                                
                                    $26.00 $51.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 10049

                Manual on the Approval and Use of Child Restraint Systems (Doc 10049)

                                
                                    $23.00 $46.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 4444

                Air Traffic Management

                                
                                    $182.00 $364.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 4444 Amd. 1

                Amendment No. 1 to the Procedures for Air Navigation Services - Air Traffic Management  (Doc 4444-AT

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 4444 Amd. 2

                Amendment No. 2 to the Procedures for Air Navigation Services - Air Traffic Management  (Doc 4444-AT

                                
                                    $14.00 $27.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                ICAO 4444 Amd. 3

                Amendment No. 3 to the Procedures for Air Navigation Services - Air Traffic Management  (Doc 4444-AT

                                
                                    $14.00 $27.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

              

      
        	|<
	<
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	>
	>|



        Showing 16 to 30 of 444 (30 Pages)

      

                  

    




  
    
            
        Information

        	Private Policy
	Download & Delivery
	About us
	Terms & Conditions


      

            
        Customer Service

        	Contact Us
	Site Map


      

      
        Extras

        	Publishers
	Specials


      

      
        My Account

        	My Account
	Order History
	Wish List
	My Downloads


      

    

    

    CopyRight © 2024 PDF Online Sales

  




